g Roosevelt Marlins

g Monree-Jefferson Padres

g9 Maple River Green

q Monroe-Jefferson Padres

g Monroe-Jefferson Padres

9 Washington Giants
g Monroe-Jefferson Padres

Spring Lake Park 3
Monroe 1

Good Thunder City Softball Field

g Fagle Lake Cubs

g Monroe-Jefferson Padres
g Hoover Dodgers

g Monroe-Jefferson Padres

o Monroe-Jefferson Padres

q Rosa Parks Reds

g Fagle Lake Brewers

g Monroe-Jefferson Padres

g Monroe-Jefferson Padres

g Monroe-Jefferson Padres

9 LCWM Roval Monroe 1

o Monree-Jefferson Padres Eagle Lake City Park
g Franklin Diamondbacks  Monroe1

9 Monroe-Jefferson Padres Hoover1

9 Lovola Mets Monroe 1

BYH (NO GAME)

g Monroe-Jefferson Padres Kennedyv 1

9 Monroe-Jefferson Padres  Eagle Lake City Park
g Franklin Phillies Monroe 1

g St Clair Monroe 1

g Maple River Blue Monroe 1

a LCWM Grey

o Monroe-Jefferson Padres

LCWM JC Field at Jones Park

05/30/17 Tue
o06/01/17 Thu
06/06/17 Tue
06/08/17 Thu
06/15/17 Tue
06/15/17 Thu
06/20/17 Tue
06/22/17 Thu
06/27/17 Tue
06/29/17 Thu
07/06/17 Thu
o07/11/17 Tue

07/13/17 Thu
07/18/17 Tue
07/20/17 Thu

6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM



